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
455-5600 $484,900 (50w )23&349 tiored deck, $449,800 {DOWOCQ) 248652 Family sub wiparks, tonnis & more.

49 £CR0) 248 0

Michigan’s #1
Century 21 Firm!

CLARKSTON PICTURE PERFECT -
utitully docorated homo with finished
walk out basement. Luxury master suils 3

wilh his & her wakk in closots, Gas fira- mmss compiato with a sitling area. Call

placa, hardwood floors in foyer & famity  today for your privaia praview. You have

room, libary wicrown molding, $329,900 o seo this one. $519,900 {18DEL) 248-
(JIRIC) 248-852-8000 826-8800

CONTEMPORARY D'ECOR. Thl: ise
gml 4 bedroom, 3 bath colonial home.
wil kve the beautiul large kichen. i

REMARKABLE BUY IN WOODSIDE VIL-
LAGE. 4 bodzaom, 2.5 bath colonial
wiwhite bay I!Iund kilchen w/Jonairo
appliances, cathadral ceifings, maste:

WHITMORE LAKE - Look no further! 4
bodroom, 2.5 bath Colonial on a gorgeous
woodad lot, ovareees a Natural savinel

N smluly mastor suite w/all the amenitios.
., Large bonus roant {unfinishod), Walk out
Dmslgoo $259,800 {21FOR) 734~

wihatied ¢ custom blinds. This tovely
traditional brick homa backs 1o il's own
private pond. $408,900 (62wW0Q) 248-
349-5600

FINE HOMES & ESTATES

TRADITIONAL CENTER HALL COLO-

TAOY Wonderful 4 bedroom Northwest ¥l
NIAL. 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonlal In N
£l

Troy colonial w/4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths,
living room, family ecom, formal dininy g
room & 2 fireplaces. MBR suile with Wil
& bath. Nower carpet, windows, roaf, fur-
nace & centra! air. $309,000 (95FIR) 248-
5241800

BLOOMFIELD HILLS Bost area, bost
home! Family room witireptace, largo liv-
ing room, library and nowar kitchen, 4

bodem mastor whath and WIC.

PERFECT EXECUTIVE HOME on Inlgo
protessionally landscapad lot. 2 slory
groat room. Generous dining area. Chef's
mnwﬂnpnnuy 151 fioor mastar bed-

ar garage. me}nulun Hilis
s:naols SSSS H00 (SIPEM) 248-363-

DEARBGRN st.mcmn bomos award! 4
bedroom, 3.5 bath cusiom brick colonkal, 2-
Story foyer w/Ceramic floor leads to spec-
tacular kitchon & broaktast nook. Famify
toom wilireplace & doorwall o patio. Mas- Flmshsd lower Jovel wikilchgn and bath.
tor suits whvalk-in closal & Jacuzal. Fin.  Private lot wipatlo. House Boautilult
Eshgdss%nr lovel, $335,000 (28PAY) 734 $699,000 (70CHE) 248-642-810¢

LOVELY 48A,2 EA&ZhLHBAswlonlal
in Canlorbury Commons. Romodaled ke,
Wiison Art countors, FFL & nawor 151 My
BA. FR wifieldstons fpice, nower siding &
gutiers, hdwd [irs, A/C & fin bsmt wiwet
bar & 172 BA. 2 car aft gar, homo warran-
1y & 1 blk trom swim & tennis club.
$332,000 (17MUI) 248-542-8100

N

Independence Commons-dosirable loca
fion backing to expansive commons,
updates includo: nawer LPStairs windows, -
toar-off coot, 2 fumaces with a/c units, 2
humiditiors & moce. $310,000 (350L0)
248-626-8800

=
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SUPERB CUSYOM ﬂANCH Cut-o-sac
focation In Wiliow W room,
full bath, 2x2 thru fir ws larga eatsn
kilchon, wordortul tinished LL w/undar
Jots of custom tile, , cab-

ROMEO Stunning 4 becroom, 2 full bath
colonlal on approximataly ona acrel
Everylhing's done including newer

n, baths, fumace, central air & most
mndw: I.oads of storago. Opon porch Hoocheal.
olf Xitchen. gardenor's delight. 5324 500
(95CHA} 248—52&;500

ORCHARD LAKE Fabulous uon!ummmry
on quiet cul da sac, onginal ownet. 4 bed

room, 3.5 bath, vautied great room w/hzu
place and doorwalls to dock. Kitchen
wigranita Istand, tibrary, finishod walk-out
lowar lovel w/great room and full bath, 3
w gmaqo §619,900 (72HIC) 248-642-

WEST BLOOMFIELD TWP Spacious,
lnlnlly updntcd cnslom tanch wi4 bed-
room & 2 gas fireplaces, hard-
wood l’wu k:lchon wingwor cabinets &
appliances, baths have newer tile & Ixx
turps, Woatho fod vinyl skiing w/Wi

Blmlmld Schoofs. $330,000 LGISTJ)

WOODED CUL-DE-SAC. Don'l miss out 18
on this wondariul Ctmlsua Park home, 4 <N
bedroom, 3.5 bath on 2 wooced Cul-da- 1 .
sac. Finished wnlk ou! Nwlu!ly amt
msle!ul?y decarated. hat

story Greal foom. 3 car garage. 5504900
(65PEM) 248-626-8800

NOHTHVILLE TWP FARMHOUSE -
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